Tax
Rate

Tax
Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Redmi 7A 32GB 2GB (Matte Blue) |
B07VKM3PN3 ( 7A_2GB_32GB_Blue ) ₹5,838.14 ₹0.00 1 ₹5,838.14 18% IGST ₹1,050.86 ₹6,889.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹1,050.86 ₹6,889.00
Amount in Words:
Six Thousand Eight Hundred And Eighty-nine only

Sold By :
Platinum Peripherals
* Anjaneya Infrastructure Project No.38 & 39,
Soukya Road, Kacherakanahalli, Hoskote Taluka,
Bangalore Rural District
Bangalore, Karnataka, 560067
IN

PAN No: ACYPA1314P
GST Registration No: 29ACYPA1314P1Z5

Billing Address :